EH Series
Brochure
© Newmar Power Supplies. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. Newmar shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or
omissions contained herein. All rights reserved.
Phone 1.800.467.6741 Email sales@duracomm.com Website www.duracomm.com
Public Safety
Enviromentally Hardened DC Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) for BDA/DAS & Small Cell
Model Number Output Current Output Voltage Input Voltage DC-OK Internal Battery
EH-12-15N 14 Amps 13.8 VDC 90 to 264 VAC NO 12 Volts - 7Ah
EH-24-10N 10 Amps 27.5 VDC 90 to 264 VAC NO 24 Volts - 7Ah
EH-48-5N 5 Amps 55.2 VDC 90 to 264 VAC YES 48 Volts - 7Ah
EH-25-15N-14Ah 15 Amps 13.8 VDC 90 to 264 VAC NO 12 Volts - 14Ah
EH-24-10N-14Ah 10 Amps 27.5 VDC 90 to 264 VAC NO 24 Volts - 14Ah
EH-48-5N-14Ah 5 Amps 55.2 VDC 90 to 264 VAC NO 48 Volts - 14Ah
EH-48-10N-14Ah 10 Amps 55.2 VDC 90 to 264 VAC YES 48 Volts - 14Ah
DC UPS Sizing Chart Battery Capacity
Average Constant Current Draw 7Ah 14 Amps
< 1 Amps ~ 6 hours ~ 12 hours
1 to 2.5 Amps ~ 3 hours ~ 6 hours